OWNER’S MANUAL
SIT/STAND
MODEL NO. 2092N
DESCRIPTION
The Lyon Sit/Stand is ergonomically engineered. It has been
designed for exceptional wear and durability. Lyon Sit/Stand
is practical and functional for many uses. Sit/Stands are ideal
for workers who cannot actually sit while performing their

COMPLETELY to lock seat
height.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
When ordering repair parts or reporting problems, always give the
following information:
NAME OF ITEM MODEL NUMBER
Sit/Stand 2092N
PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
All parts listed may be ordered from your local Lyon Dealer or
Lyon Workspace Products, LLC, P.O. Box 671, Aurora, IL 60507
800/323-0082 or 630/892-8941
6
7
4
8
9
10
11
1
1
1
18
2
15
21
13
16
20
14
12
17
19
3
5
KEY
DESCRIPTION
QTY PART
NO. NO.
1 4.8-1.7 x 18mm Screw 10 03610.00
2 Rear Pad 2 03601.00
3 Right Rear Pad Holder with Roller 1 03602.01
4 Left Rear Pad Holder with Roller 1 03602.02
5 Front Pad 2 03603.00
6 Right Front Pad Holder 1 03604.00
7 Left Front Pad Holder 1 03605.00
8 Base 1 03606.01
9 6-1.0x 40mm Carriage Bolt 2 03508.01
10 6-1.0mm Fiber Hex Nut 2 03607.00
11 Bumper Stop 2 03609.00
12 Support Column 1 03617.01
13 Shroud 2 03619.00
14 * Seat Assembly (with Mechanism) 1 03618.01
15 Seat Only 1 03612.00
16 Right Sleeve 1 03675.00
17 Handle Cover 1 03614.00
18 Handle 1 03615.00
19 Seat Handle 1 03659.00
20 6-1.9 x 13mm Screw 2 03658.00
21 Left Sleeve 1 03674.00
NOTE: Tabs of handle (Key No. 18) must be depressed to remove
from column. Use a small screwdriver to depress tabs through
holes in back of column (Key No. 12).